02/18/2011 18 : 30

Image# 11930403049
FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee Offse Use Ot
1. NAME OF

USE FEC MAILING LABEL

Example:If typing, type
OR TYPE OR PRINT Wy

COMMITTEE (in full) over the lines

Property Casualty Insurers Association of America Political Action Committee (P-
|\QIPAC)\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

2600 South River Road
A%DRESS(numberandstreet) | O N O I |

Check if different | e e e Sy | A S S

than previously

Des Plaines IL 60018 3286
reported. (ACC) el e A R B A A R B R R L1 | | el B R
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00066472 3. ISTHIS NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
(o) (0] (b) ROm y X Feb20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) N%\:rEle(ction)
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M3 Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 i
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M6) ep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
he:
Termination Report Report for the
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 01 01 2011 through 01 31 2011
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer June Holmes
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by June Holmes Date 02 18 2011

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Qhice FEC FORM 3X
Only (Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026



Image# 11930403050 SUMMARY PAGE
F RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENT
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) 0 c S SBURS S 2/8
Write or Type Committee Name
Prlgperty Casualty Insurers Association of America Political Action Committee (P-
CIPAC)
M M D D Y Y Y Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 01 01 2011 To: 01 31 2011
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2011" 7 85732.68
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 85732.68
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 8529.36 8529.36
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 94262.04 94262.04
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 100.00 100.00
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .................. 94162.04 94162.04
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D)

X' This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 11930403051 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) 3/8

Write or Type Committee Name

Prlgperty Casualty Insurers Association of America Political Action Committee (P-

CIPAC)

M D Y Y YW Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 01 01 2011 To: 01 31 2011
COLUMN A COLUMN B

l. Receipts

Total This Period

Calendar Year-to-Date

11.

14.
15.

18.

19.

20.

Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
(i) Iltemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(i) Unitemized ........cccoooveiiniiiiiee
(iii) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) ....ooevv.v... >

—
()}
-

Political Party Committees ...................
(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACS) .....ccceceevininieiiieee
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) .............. h 2

. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party Committees .......ccoeveeiiieiieniicee

. All Loans Received .........ccooeeeeuveeccineeene

Loan Repayments Received .....................
Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political Committees .........cccceeevveeevcreeeennnen.

- Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, tC.) ....ccccoeveerierinnne.

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .........ccccoveeee

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15,16, 17, and 18(C)) ..ccvueeee..

Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

3084.68
5444.68

8529.36

0.00

0.00

8529.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8529.36

8529.36

3084.68

5444.68
8529.36
0.00

0.00

8529.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8529.36

8529.36

FE6AN026



Image# 11930403052

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

4/8

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccccoeveceinennnne

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures...........ccccevininiciinenen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (@)(ii) and (b))..rrverr... >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

CoOMMILEEES....vveeeeeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooveiiiiniiiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F).......cccooeeviiiiiiiiicie

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceevueeeecieeeciee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......ccccevineeieiiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) .......... D»

Other Disbursements..........ccccccecveeiineeenne

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccou....

(i) "Levin" Share ........cccccveeune
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...ccccecveinnnen.

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

FE6AN026



Image# 11930403053

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

5/8

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecicnennnne

Total Contribution Refunds
(from Line 28(d))

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvrveiiinieninnne

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

8529.36

0.00

8529.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

8529.36

0.00

8529.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

FE6AN026



Image# 11930403054

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

| PAGE 6/8

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

(Pﬁlg%%gy Casualty Insurers Association of America Political Action Committee (P-

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
John W Mullen

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 1940 Woodbridge Dr. M M|/ D D /Y Y YY
01 17 2011
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: 32912507
Mc Kinney X 75070-3904 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 1200.00
Name of Employer Occupation
Unitrin Specialty President
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 1200.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Gregory V. Ostergren Date of Receipt
Mailing Address  Corporate Centre M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y
1949 East Sunshine 01 31 2011

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: PR1456193325525
Springfield MO 65899-0001 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C 300.00
Name of Employer Occupation

American Nanonal Property

Chairman, President and CEO

and Casualt
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General P/R Deduction ($300.00 Mo-
Other (specify) ¢ 300.00 nthly)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Ms. June T. Holmes Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 409 S. Vine M M|/ D D /Y Y Y'Y
01 31 2011
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: PR1456336825525
Park Ridge IL 60068-4145 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 300.00
game of EmpIoY | Occupation
A;%%%%.gr? Sually Insurers Treasurer & COO
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General P/R Deduction ($150.00 Se-
Other (specify) ¢ 300.00 mi-Monthly)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

1800.00

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X)

(Revised 02/2003)



Image# 11930403055

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

| PAGE 7/8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

(Pﬁlg%%gy Casualty Insurers Association of America Political Action Committee (P-

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Scott A. Joyner

Mailing Address 57 E. Delaware

Date of Receipt

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
01 31 2011
Transaction ID: PR1456541525525

#2105
City State Zip Code
Chicago IL 60611-1476
FEC ID number of contributing c
federal political committee.
Name of Emplo Occupation

Property CasuaYty Insurers

Association Vice President Information Technology
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥

Primary General

Other (specify) @ 213.00

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

213.00

P/R Deduction ($106.50 Se-
mi-Monthly)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Benjamin J. McKay

Mailing Address 5317 Yorktown Blvd

Date of Receipt

M/ D D/ Y Y Y Y

M
01 31 2011
Transaction ID: PR1695170225525

City State Zip Code
Arlington VA 22207-1528
FEC ID number of contributing c

federal political committee.

Name of Emplo Occupation

Property CasuaYty Insurers
Association

Sr. VP Federal Government Relations

Receipt For:
Primary
Other (specify) ¢

General

Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
208.34

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

208.34

P/R Deduction ($104.17 Se-
mi-Monthly)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr Thomas R. Litjen

Mailing Address 3917 Barcroft Mews Court

Date of Receipt

M/ D D/ Y Y Y Y

M
01 31 2011
Transaction ID: PR1790384225525

City State Zip Code
Falls Church VA 22041-1235
FEC ID number of contributing c

federal political committee.

Name of Emplo Occupation

Property CasuaYty Insurers
Association

VP Federal Government Relations

Receipt For:
Primary
Other (specify) @

General

Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
208.34

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

208.34

P/R Deduction ($104.17 Se-
mi-Monthly)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee >

629.68

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 11930403056

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

| PAGE 8/8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

(Pﬁlg%%gy Casualty Insurers Association of America Political Action Committee (P-

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
David A. Sampson

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 2435 Luckett Ave

M/ D D/ Y

M Vv TY
01 31 2011

Transaction ID: PR2228336725525

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

355.00

City State Zip Code
Vienna VA 22180-6819
FEC ID number of contributing c

federal political committee.

Name of Emplo Occupation

Property CasuaYty Insurers
Association

President and CEO

Receipt For:
Primary
Other (specify) @

General

Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
355.00

P/R Deduction ($177.50 Se-
mi-Monthly)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Marguerite Tortorello

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 4711 North Kenmore

M/ D D/ Y Y Y Y

M
01 31 2011

Transaction ID: PR2357924925525

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

300.00

City State Zip Code
Chicago IL 60640-5980
FEC ID number of contributing c

federal political committee.

Name of Emplo Occupation

Property CasuaYty Insurers
Association

Sr Vice President, Public Affairs

Receipt For:
Primary
Other (specify) ¢

General

Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
300.00

P/R Deduction ($150.00 Se-
mi-Monthly)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

655.00

3084.68

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



