02/18/2011 18:30

Image# 11930403049

FORM 3X

FE6AN026

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

_		For Oth	ner Than An	Authorize	d Commit	tee		Office Use Or	nly
1.	NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)		C MAILING LA E OR PRINT ₩		ample:If typin er the lines	g, type			
L	Property Casualty Insurers As	ssociation	of America Pol	litical Action C	ommittee (P-				
		1 1 1							
AD	DRESS (number and street)	2600	South River Ro	ad 					
г	Check if different								
L	than previously reported. (ACC)	Des F	Plaines					60018	3286
2.	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM	IBER	~	CITY 🛕		5	STATE	ZIP	CODE A
	C00066472			3. IS THIS REPORT	Г	NEW (N) OR		MENDED A)	
4.	TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)	`´I	Monthly X Report Due On:	Feb 20 (M2	:)	May 20 (M5)	Au	g 20 (M8)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only)
	(a) Quarterly Reports:	'	Jue On.	Mar 20 (M3	.)	Jun 20 (M6)	Se	o 20 (M9)	Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
	April 15			Apr 20 (M4)	Jul 20 (M7)	Oc	t 20 (M10)	Jan 31 (YE)
	Quarterly Report(Q1) July 15 Quarterly Report(Q2)		c) 12-Day		Primary (12	:P)	General	(12G)	Runoff (12R)
		Ι,	PRE-Electi	-Election		H		` /	
	October 15 Quarterly Report(Q	3)	Report for	irie.	Convention	(120)	Special	(125)	
	January 31 Quarterly Report(Yi	E)		Election on				in t Sta	he ite of
	July 31 Mid-Year Report(Non-election Year Only) (MY)	`		30-Day Post -Election Report for the:		General (30G)		30R)	Special (30S)
	Termination Report (TER)		,	Election on				in t Sta	he tte of
5.	Covering Period 0 1	0	201	1	through	0 1	31	2011	
l ce	ertify that I have examined this F			my knowledge	and belief it i	s true, correct a	and complete		
Тур	oe or Print Name of Treasurer	June	e Holmes						
Sig	nature of Treasurer Electron	nically File	ed by June H	olmes		D	ate 0.2	18	2011
NC	TE : Submission of false, error	neous, or	incomplete info	rmation may s	ubject the per	son signing this	s Report to th	e penalties of 2	U.S.C 437g.
	Office Use							FEC FC	ORM 3X 2/2004)

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

2/8

Write or Type Committee Name

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Property Casualty Insurers Association of America Political Action Committee (P-CIPAC)

D D " D 3 1 0 1 0 1 2011 0 1 2011 From: Report Covering the Period: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date Cash on Hand (a) 2011 ° 85732.68 January 1 (b) Cash on Hand at 85732.68 Begining of Reporting Period 8529.36 8529.36 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) (d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 94262.04 94262.04 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) 100.00 100.00 Total Disbursements (from Line 31) Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 94162.04 94162.04 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) 9. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 10. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D)

X This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) 3 / 8

Write or Type Committee Name

Property Casualty Insurers Association of America Political Action Committee (P-CIPAC)

Report Covering the Period:

From:

м м 0 1 0 1

Y Y W Y 2011

та.

м м 0 1 ^D 31

Y Y Y Y 2 0 1 1

	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
11.	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other			
	Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	3084.68	3084.68	
	(ii) Unitemized	5444.68	5444.68	
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	8529.36	8529.36	
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs) (d) Total Contributions (add Lines	0.00	0.00	
	11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	8529.36	8529.36	
12.	Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
3.	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00	
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00	
	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00	
0.	to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00	
7.	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00	
8.	Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds			
	(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00	
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00	
	(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00	
9.	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	8529.36	8529.36	
٥.	Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	8529.36	8529.36	

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

of Disbursements

4/8

reditures d (b))	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
re ng iditures d (b)) r Party ittees lees Made by Party	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00
ngditures d (b))	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00
ditures d (b)) r Party ittees lees	0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00
r Party ittees Made by Party	0.00	0.00
itteeslees	0.00	
ittees lees Made by Party	0.00	
		0.00
Made by Party	0.00	
	0.00	0.00
<u></u>	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00
o: ther tees	0.00	0.00
iees	0.00	0.00
tees	0.00	0.00
unds	0.00	0.00
ınd (c))	0.00	0.00
	100.00	100.00
U.S.C 431(20)) n Activity		
	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00
y Paid Entirely	0.00	0.00
Activity (add ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
Lines 21(c), 22,	100.00	100.00
29 and 30(c))	100.00	100.00
ents		
	ees tees	ees tees 0.00 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) 5 / 8

III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33. Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	8529.36	8529.36
34. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
S5. Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	8529.36	8529.36
36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	0.00
37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	0.00

FE6AN026

	CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) EMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6/8 (check only one) X 11a 11b 11c 12
Aı	ny information copied from such Reports and Strong commercial purposes, other than using the	Statements may	not be sold or used by any perso	n for the purpose of soliciting contributions
$\left\langle \right\rangle$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Property Casualty Insurers Association CIPAC)			
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) John W Mullen			Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 1940 Woodbridge Dr.	0 1 1 7 2 0 1 1		
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: 32912507
	Mc Kinney	TX	75070-3904	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		1200.00
	Name of Employer Unitrin Specialty	Occupation President		
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 1200.00]
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Gregory V. Ostergren	Date of Receipt		
	Mailing Address Corporate Centre 1949 East Sunshine	01 31 7 2011		
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: PR1456193325525
	Springfield	MO	65899-0001	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		300.00
	Receipt For: Aggre		n, President and CEO	
			Year-to-Date ▼	
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		300.00	P/R Deduction (\$300.00 Monthly)
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Ms. June T. Holmes			Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 409 S. Vine			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y O D D / 2011
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: PR1456336825525
	Park Ridge	<u> </u>	60068-4145	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		300.00
	Name of Employer Property Casualty Insurers Association	Occupation Treasure	r & COO	
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 300.00	P/R Deduction (\$150.00 Semi-Monthly)
_	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .	1		1800.00

	SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) FEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7/8 (check only one) X
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Any information copied from such Reports and Sor for commercial purposes, other than using the NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Property Casualty Insurers Association	e name and ad	dress of any political committee to	n for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.
Z	CIPAC) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			
	Mr. Scott A. Joyner			Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 57 E. Delaware #2105		71.0	01 31 2011
	City <u>Chicago</u>	State IL	Zip Code 60611-1476	Transaction ID: PR1456541525525 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	000111470	213.00
	Name of Employer Property Casualty Insurers Association	Occupatio Vice Pres	n sident Information Technolog	y
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 213.00	P/R Deduction (\$106.50 Semi-Monthly)
. –	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Benjamin J. McKay	Date of Receipt		
	Mailing Address 5317 Yorktown Blvd	01 31 2011		
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: PR1695170225525
	Arlington	VA	22207-1528	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		208.34
	Name of Employer Property Casualty Insurers Association	Occupatio Sr. VP F	n ederal Government Relations	1
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 208.34	P/R Deduction (\$104.17 Semi-Monthly)
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr Thomas R. Litjen			Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 3917 Barcroft Mews C	0 1 3 1 2 0 1 1		
	City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: PR1790384225525
	Falls Church	VA	22041-1235	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		208.34
	Name of Employer Property Casualty Insurers Association	1	ral Government Relations	
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 208.34	P/R Deduction (\$104.17 Semi-Monthly)
	SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .			629.68

A.

В.

S

•			
SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 8 / 8 (check only one) X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
Any information copied from such Reports and Si or for commercial purposes, other than using the	atements ma name and ad	y not be sold or used by any person dress of any political committee to	n for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
Property Casualty Insurers Association CIPAC)	(P-		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Data of Bassist
David A. Sampson Mailing Address 2435 Luckett Ave			Date of Receipt M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: PR2228336725525
Vienna	VA	22180-6819	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		355.00
Name of Employer Property Casualty Insurers Association	Occupatio Presiden	n t and CEO	
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 355.00	P/R Deduction (\$177.50 Semi-Monthly)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Marguerite Tortorello			Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 4711 North Kenmore			0 1 3 1 2 0 1 1
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: PR2357924925525
Chicago	<u>IL</u>	60640-5980	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		300.00
Name of Employer Property Casualty Insurers Association		President, Public Affairs	
Receipt For:	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼	

300.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	655.00		
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<u> </u>	3084.68		

Primary

Other (specify)

General

P/R Deduction (\$150.00 Semi-Monthly)